
Department of Gandhian and Peace Studies, Panjab University, Chandigarh- 160014 
 

Merit list of the selected candidates and waiting list for admission to M.A ( 1 st Semester) in Gandhian and Peace Studies for the Session 2019-20 as 
per academic merit, aptitude test and interview in the presence of the Board of Control in Gandhian and Peace Studies held on 16th July, 2019 
 

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST  ACADEMIC WEIGHTAGE           OTHER WEIGHTAGES              WRITTEN TEST & INTERVIEW 

For M. A. Ist Semester Admission      10th Class 10%    N.S.S.     i.e. 40 marks 

(Session 2019-20)    10+2 Class 10%    N.C.C. 
     Graduation 40%    Youth Welfare Activities 

     PU Weightage 05%     Extra Co-Curricular Activities Acts. (upto 4% Maximum) 

Open Category (General) 

Sr. No. Roll No. Application 

No. 

Name Father's Name Cat. State Distribution of Weightage 

Weightages 

Weightages Overall 

Marks 

Passing University 

      10th 

(10) 

12th 

(10) 

Qualy. (40) APT (40) NCC/NSS/ 

YW 

/Skill 

(upto 4%) 

PU 

Wtg.  

5 % 

 

 

 

1. 1 GPS/97 PU194887 HARSHDEEP KAUR 

UPPAL 

ARVINDER SINGH UPPAL GN Pb. 9.5 8.38 31.917 22.5 0 2.49 74.787 PU 

2. 2 GPS/307 PU1923072 VANSHIKA N KUMAR GN Pb. 8.192 6.911 26.422 30 0 2.076 73.601 PU 

3. 3 GPS/6 PU197445 PRABHJOT KAUR S. BALBIR SINGH DHANOA GN Hr. 9.12 8.72 34.632 21 0 0 73.472 LPU 

4. 4 GPS/42 PU1912414 NIDHI RAVINDER SINGH GN HP 9.142 8.9 34.712 20 0 0 72.754 HPU 

5. 5 GPS/34 PU1917204 NITIN KUMAR JIWAN KUMAR GARG GN Pb. 6.84 8.311 31.305 25.5 0 0 71.956 Pbi Univ. 

6. 6 GPS/56 PU191826 KUSHAL CHAUHAN RATAN DASS GN HP 8.55 9.14 31.74 20 0 2.472 71.902 PU 

7. 7 GPS/91 PU1923933 SHUBHRA BADNHU AVINASH C. BANDHU GN Hr. 8.55 9.34 25.144 26.5 0 2.152 71.686 PU 

8. 8 GPS/55 PU194982 LOKENDER BROGI OM PARKASH GN HP 9.071 8.74 27.9 23 0 2.286 70.997 PU 

9. 9 GPS/53 PU1921541 NAVNEET KAUR GURPAL SINGH GN Pb. 9.346 9.222 30.9 19 0 2.473 70.941 PU 

10. 0 GPS/209 PU1910880 AKASH UPADHYAY SANTOSH UPADHYAY GN UP 8.93 7.78 32.64 19 0 2.468 70.818 PU 

11. 1 GPS/215 PU1911369 NOBLE SHARMA ACHHAR DEV GN Pb. 7.7 9.2 30.34 20 0 2.362 69.602 PU 

12. 2 GPS/70 PU1926879 SHRIYA RAJESH KUMAR OGC HP 9.542 8.84 33.44 17.5 0 0 69.322 HP Agri. Uni,Palampur 

13. 3 GPS/370 PU1931369 RAVI DESWAL DHARAMPAL DESWAL GN Hr. 8.93 7.66 26.383 24 0 2.149 69.122 PU 

14. 4 GPS/234 PU1913542 GOURAV SHARMA UTTAM CHAND GN HP 6.885 6.56 31.236 24 0 0 68.681 HPU 

15. 5 GPS/26 PU195484 VERSHA SAINI BALVINDER SINGH GN HP 7.8 8.82 33.04 19 0 0 68.66 HPU 

16. 6 GPS/43 PU1912801 ARMANJOT KAUR LATE S.GURINDERPAL SINGH GN Pb. 8 9.1 31.924 19.5 0 0 68.524 Pbi Univ 

17. 7 GPS/318 PU1924125 BIKRAMJEET SINGH SURJEET SINGH GN Pb. 9.5 9.16 33.6 16 0 0 68.26 Thapar Uni.,Patiala  

18. 8 GPS/220 PU1912135 JASKIRAT SINGH JAGJIWAN SINGH GN Pb. 8.938 8.2 28.61 22.5 0 0 68.248 Pbi. Univ. 

19. 9 GPS/314 PU1923883 SHIVANI SHARMA RAVI SHARMA GN Pb. 7.6 7.66 27.2 24.5 1.274 0 68.234 HPU 

20. 0 GPS/367 PU1931048 DHANISHA RANI SATISH KUMAR GN Pb. 8.792 8.822 29.147 19 0 2.338 68.099 PU 

21. 1 GPS/49 PU194253 SANCHI DHARAMINDER KUMAR GN Hr. 9.5 9.44 26.333 20.5 0 2.264 68.037 PU 

22. 2 GPS/89 PU1931579 SHWATE SUNANTTA PREM RAJ GN HP 8.6 7.12 22.833 27.5 0 1.928 67.981 PU 

23. 3 GPS/18 PU1911830 JASLEEN KAUR HARVINDER SINGH GN Pb. 8.741 8.57 30.69 19.5 0 0 67.501 Pbi.Univ. 

24. G GPS/121 PU192233 RUBALJOT KAUR PARMINDER SINGH GN Pb. 8.946 9.444 33.108 16 0 0 67.498 GNDU 

25.  GPS/262 PU1916326 MANPREET SINGH 

MAHAL 

NAZAR SINGH MAHAL Def(D5)

, SO 
HP 9.5 8.9 32.424 16.5 0 0 67.324 HPU 



 

Scheduled Caste (SC) 

Sr. No. Roll No. Application 

No. 

Name Father's Name Cat. State Distribution of Weightage 

Weightages 

Weightages Overall 

Marks 

Passing University 

      10th 

(10) 

12th 

(10) 

Qualy. 

(40) 

APT (40) NCC/NSS/ 

YW 

/Skill 

(upto 4%) 

PU 

Wtg.  

5 % 

 

 

 

1 GPS/27 PU1914099 BRIJESH JAGDISH LAL SC Chd. 7.414 8.34 25.433 24 0 2.059 67.246 PU 

2 GPS/84 PU1925958 RAVINDER KUMAR LAL CHAND SC HP 8.55 8.4 30.92 16.5 0 2.394 66.764 PU 

3 GPS/194 PU199058 SAHIL SHAM LAL SC Pb. 6.246 8.022 28.06 20 0 2.116 64.444 PU 

4 GPS/54 PU1918202 RITU KOCHAR DESRAJ KOCHAR SC Hr. 7.79 7.08 23.578 24.5 0 0 62.948 KUK 

5 GPS/66 PU191675 ANKUSH VARTIA BALBIR CHAND SC Pb. 8.93 7.48 24.536 18 0 2.047 60.993 PU 

6. GPS/233 PU1913492 PARDEEP KUMAR MALKIAT SINGH SC HP 6.985 6.42 29.185 18 0 0 60.59 HP Tech. Univ. 

 

Scheduled Tribe (ST) 

Sr. No. Roll No. Application 

No. 

Name Father's Name Cat. State Distribution of Weightage 

Weightages 

Weightages Overall 

Marks 

Passing University 

      10th 

(10) 

12th 

(10) 

Qualy. 

(40) 

APT (40) NCC/NSS/ 

YW 

/Skill 

(upto 4%) 

PU 

Wtg.  

5 % 

 

 

 

1 GPS/77 PU1912428 RITIKA NEGI AMRIT LAL NEGI ST HP 9.12 8.3 31.54 14.5 0 2.448 65.908 PU 

2 GPS/312 PU1923746 POOJA DEVI JAGDISH RAM ST HP 9.1 7.44 24.46 24 0 0 65.000 HPU 

3 GPS/14 PU1912845 ANJALI RATTAN LAL ST HP 8.728 8.3 30.224 17 0 0 64.252 HPU 

 

Backward Class (BC) 

Sr. No. Roll No. Application 

No. 

Name Father's Name Cat. State Distribution of Weightage 

Weightages 

Weightages Overall 

Marks 

Passing University 

      10th 

(10) 

12th 

(10) 

Qualy. 

(40) 

APT 

(40) 

NCC/NSS/ 

YW 

/Skill 

(upto 4%) 

PU 

Wtg.  

5 % 

 

 

 

1 GPS/213 PU1911234 SAMIR KAMBOJ RAJINDER KUMAR BC Pb. 8.823 8.511 26.96 20 0 2.215 66.509 PU 

2 GPS/145 PU193260 SACHIN VERMA MAHER CHAND VERMA BC Hr. 8.02 8.1 32.152 17 0 0 65.272 KUK 

 

Defence 

Sr. No. Roll No. Application 

No. 

Name Father's Name Cat. State Distribution of Weightage 

Weightages 

Weightages Overall 

Marks 

Passing University 

      10th 

(10) 

12th 

(10) 

Qualy. 

(40) 

APT 

(40) 

NCC/NSS/ 

YW 

/Skill 

(upto 4%) 

PU 

Wtg.  

5 % 

 

 

 

1. GPS/354 PU1928631 VIPAL SINGH OM PARKASH BC,Def(D4), SO Hr. 7.3 7.06 21.72 21.5 0 1.804 59.384 PU 

2. GPS/72 PU1917524 DHARAMBIR 

SINGH 

JAGMAL SINGH BC,Def(D4), 

SO 

Hr. 7.03 6.46 23.4 21.5 0 0 58.39 Amity Univ. UP 

 



 

PwD 

Sr. No. Roll No. Application 

No. 

Name Father's Name Cat. State Distribution of Weightage 

Weightages 

Weightages Overall 

Marks 

Passing 

University 

      10th 

(10) 

12th 

(10) 

Qualy. 

(40) 

APT (40) NCC/NSS/ 

YW 

/Skill 

(upto 4%) 

PU 

Wtg.  

5 % 

 

 

 

1 

 

GPS/299 PU1921443 GURPREET 

KUMAR 

OM PRAKASH BC,PwD(L  ) Pb. 9.042 6.72 25.64 17.5 0 2.07 60.972 PU 

2 GPS/257 PU1915499 AMANDEEP KAUR MALKIT SINGH BC,PwD(L  ) Pb. 7.147 5.87 25.221 17.5 0 0 55.738 Pbi. Univ. 

 

 

Additional Seats 
 

 
 

 

One Girl Child (OGC)  

Sr. No Roll No. Application 

No. 

Name Father's Name Cat. State Distribution of Weightage 

Weightages 

Weightages Overall 

Marks 

Passing 

University 

      10th 

(10) 

12th 

(10) 

Qualy. 

(40) 

APT (40) NCC/NSS/ 

YW 

/Skill 

(upto 4%) 

PU 

Wtg.  

5 % 

 

 

 

1 GPS/265 PU1916750 RAVNEET KAUR 

BRAR 

BALKAR SINGH OGC Pb. 8.55 9.32 27.983 16 1.376 2.293 65.522 PU 

 

Rural Area Student (RAS) 

Sr. No. Roll No. Application 

No. 

Name Father's Name CAT. State Distribution of Weightage 

Weightages 

Weightages Overall 

Marks 

Passing 

University 

      10th 

(10) 

12th 

(10) 

Qualy. 

(40) 

APT (40) NCC/NSS/ 

YW 

/Skill 

(upto 4%) 

PU 

Wtg.  

5 % 

 

 

 

1 GPS/120 PU196800 SATVIK GOYAL SATISH KUMAR RAS Pb. 9.076 8.533 29.5 16 0.942 2.355 66.406 PU 

2 GPS/76 PU1922820 KESHAV 

THAKUR 

RAMESH THAKUR RAS HP 7.22 8.6 26.467 20.5 0 2.114 64.901 PU 

 

Boarder Area Student (BAS) 

Sr.No. Roll No. Application 

No. 

Name Father's Name Cat. State Distribution of Weightage 

Weightages 

Weightages Overall 

Marks 

Passing 

University 

      10th 

(10) 

12th 

(10) 

Qualy. 

(40) 

APT 

(40) 

NCC/NSS/ 

YW 

/Skill 

(upto 4%) 

PU 

Wtg.  

5 % 

 

 

 

1 GPS/323 PU1924308 ASHAN PREET 

JOSSAN 

SHERCHAND BC,BAS Pb. 8.55 7.26 22.38 19 0 1.91 59.100 PU 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Youth Festival (YF) 

Sr. No. Roll No. Application 

No. 

Name Father's Name Cat. State Distribution of Weightage 

Weightages 

Weightages Overall 

Marks 

Passing 

University 

      10th 

(10) 

12th 

(10) 

Qualy. 

(40) 

APT 

(40) 

NCC/NSS/ 

YW 

/Skill 

(upto 4%) 

PU 

Wtg.  

5 % 

 

 

 

1 GPS/188 PU197572 LOVEPREET 
SINGH 

KARAMJEET SINGH SC,YF -E 2 Pb. 7.092 6.356 22.6 18 0.541 0 54.589 Pbi. Univ. 

 

 

 



Overall WAITING LIST 

 

Sr.No. Roll No. Application 
No. 

Name Father's Name Cat. State Distribution of Weightage 

Weightages 
Weightages Overall 

Marks 
Passing 

University  

      10th 
(10) 

12th 
(10) 

Qualy. (40) APT (40) NCC/NSS/ 

YW 
/Skill 

(upto 4%) 

PU 
Wtg.  

5 % 

 

 

 

1.  GPS/78 PU1923793 LOKENDER MRIDUL CHAUHAN GN Hr. 8.93 7.58 26.3 21.5 0.856 2.141 67.307 PU 

2.  GPS/27 PU1914099 BRIJESH JAGDISH LAL SC Chd. 7.414 8.34 25.433 24 0 2.059 67.246 PU 

3.  GPS/241 PU1914274 ANKUSH VERMA N.K. VERMA GN Chd. 8.92 8.36 24.833 23 0 2.106 67.219 PU 

4.  GPS/36 PU1910791 BARINDERJEET SINGH 

SHERGILL 

BUTA SINGH SHERGILL GN Pb. 8.55 7.4 24.093 27 0 0 67.043 Pbi. Univ. 

5.  GPS/243 PU1914407 HARMANPREET SINGH GURDULAR SINGH GN Pb. 9.31 8.32 28.728 20.5 0 0 66.858 PTU 

6.  GPS/84 PU1925958 RAVINDER KUMAR LAL CHAND SC HP 8.55 8.4 30.92 16.5 0 2.394 66.764 PU 

7.  GPS/213 PU1911234 SAMIR KAMBOJ RAJINDER KUMAR BC Pb. 8.823 8.511 26.96 20 0 2.215 66.509 PU 

8.  GPS/120 PU196800 SATVIK GOYAL SATISH KUMAR RAS Pb. 9.076 8.533 29.5 16 0.942 2.355 66.406 PU 

9.  GPS/96 PU1921152 ADITYA CHAUHAN KUSHAL RAJ CHAUHAN GN HP 7.79 7.08 26.467 23 0 2.067 66.404 PU 

10.  GPS/175 PU195904 DEEPTI  KHUB SINGH GN HP 8.785 8.36 28.707 18 0 2.293 66.145 PU 

11.  GPS/77 PU1912428 RITIKA NEGI AMRIT LAL NEGI ST HP 9.12 8.3 31.54 14.5 0 2.448 65.908 PU 

12.  GPS/308 PU1923450 MUMUKSHU SIWACH D.P. SIWACH GN Hr. 8.54 7.44 24.822 23 0 2.04 65.842 PU 

13.  GPS/68 PU1915715 JASPREET SINGH JASMINDER SINGH GN Pb. 7.03 7.4 24.919 24.5 0 1.967 65.816 PU 

14.  GPS/295 PU1920381 SANJAY BHARTHU RAM GN Hr. 9.3 7.56 27.851 17 1.788 2.236 65.735 PU 

15.  GPS/265 PU1916750 RAVNEET KAUR BRAR BALKAR SINGH OGC Pb. 8.55 9.32 27.983 16 1.376 2.293 65.522 PU 

16.  GPS/145 PU193260 SACHIN VERMA MAHER CHAND VERMA BC Hr. 8.02 8.1 32.152 17 0 0 65.272 KUK 

17.  GPS/75 PU1923572 SURINDER SINGH GURTEJ SINGH GN Pb. 8.646 8.155 27.8 20.5 0 0 65.101 PAU 

18.  GPS/147 PU1924477 LOVEPREET KAUR MANJINDER SINGH GN Pb. 7.863 7.74 28.76 18.5 0 2.218 65.081 PU 

19.  GPS/312 PU1923746 POOJA DEVI JAGDISH RAM ST HP 9.1 7.44 24.46 24 0 0 65.000 HPU 

20.  GPS/76 PU1922820 KESHAV THAKUR RAMESH THAKUR RAS HP 7.22 8.6 26.467 20.5 0 2.114 64.901 PU 

21.  GPS/246 PU1914759 ARSHVEER KAUR SIMARJIT SINGH OGC, RAS Pb. 8.98 8.28 28.638 19 0 0 64.898 PTU 

22.  GPS/114 PU1924235 RAMANDEEP KAUR BALKARAN SINGH GN Hr. 8.6 8.2 28.963 19 0 0 64.763 PTU 

23.  GPS/311 PU1923729 SIMRANJEET SINGH JAGTAR SINGH GN Pb. 7.79 8.88 30.057 18 0 0 64.727 Pbi. Univ. 

24.  GPS/80 PU195786 JITENDER KUMAR LAL SINGH BC HP 7.885 8.28 27.996 20.5 0 0 64.661 HPU 

25.  GPS/356 PU1929647 MOHAMMAD SADIK KASIM DEEN GN HP 7.6 8.72 26.52 21 0.643 0 64.483 DAV  Univ. 

26.  GPS/194 PU199058 SAHIL SHAM LAL SC Pb. 6.246 8.022 28.06 20 0 2.116 64.444 PU 

27.  GPS/238 PU1913975 HARPINDER SINGH NIRMAL SINGH GN Pb. 7.56 7.16 28.717 21 0 0 64.437 GNDU 

28.  GPS/210 PU1910887 VIKRAM SINGH SULAKHAN SINGH GN Pb. 9.5 7.44 26.452 21 0 0 64.392 GNDU 

29.  GPS/14 PU1912845 ANJALI RATTAN LAL ST HP 8.728 8.3 30.224 17 0 0 64.252 HPU 

30.  GPS/63 PU1918110 ADITYA SHARMA DEVA NAND SHARMA RAS HP 8.53 8.4 30.092 16 0.94 0 63.962 HPU 

31.  GPS/371 PU1931548 SUKHPAL SINGH HARJINDER SINGH GN Pb. 4.78 6.055 27.073 26 0 0 63.908 PTU 

32.  GPS/10 PU1914006 SANMEET KAUR MAJOR SINGH GN Chd 9.15 8.16 25.92 18.5 0 2.162 63.892 PU 

33.  GPS/214 PU1911276 SANDEEP KUMAR DES RAJ BC Pb. 8.269 8.4 29.78 15 0 2.322 63.771 PU 

34.  GPS/60 PU1922743 PALAK THIND RAMESH KUMAR BC Pb. 8.93 8.74 29.73 14 0 2.37 63.77 PU 

35.  GPS/197 PU199268 VAISHALI SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA GN HP 8.771 7.94 29.916 17 0 0 63.627 HPU 

36.  GPS/127 PU1918815 HARMANPREET KAUR SUCHA SINGH BC Pb. 9.5 7.45 27.717 16.5 0 2.233 63.4 PU 

37.  GPS/102 PU1931929 RATTANDEEP SINGH JATINDER SINGH GN Pb. 7.46 6.1 26.317 21.5 0 1.994 63.371 PU 

38.  GPS/143 PU197579 AJAYPAL SINGH SARBJIT SINGH RAS Pb. 8.638 7.733 29.36 17.5 0 0 63.231 S.G.G.S.W.U, 

Fatehgarh 

Sahib 

39.  GPS/107 PU1932302 AKANKSHA GOYAL SANJEEV GOYAL GN Pb. 8.17 8.62 25.311 19 0 2.105 63.206 PU 

40.  GPS/156 PU191837 VAISHALLY CHAUHAN BHUPINDER SINGH GN HP 8.671 9.14 28.288 17 0 0 63.099 HPU 

41.  GPS/54 PU1918202 RITU KOCHAR DESRAJ KOCHAR SC Hr. 7.79 7.08 23.578 24.5 0 0 62.948 KUK 

42.  GPS/99 PU1925546 HARREET KAUR GURBINDER SINGH GN Pb. 7.03 6.911 27.78 19 0 2.086 62.807 PU 

43.  GPS/341 PU1926219 MANDEEP MUNSHI RAM BC Pb. 7.953 6.933 23.2 22.5 0 1.904 62.49 PU 

44.  GPS/71 PU1923830 SHIVAM SHARMA PREM KUMAR GN Pb. 8.36 8.733 27.16 16 0 2.213 62.466 PU 



45.  GPS/206 PU1910704 GURSHARN SINGH 

CHAHAL 

GURMINDER SINGH GN Pb. 6.453 6.695 27.753 21.5 0 0 62.401 PTU 

46.  GPS/296 PU1920559 ROHIT MEHTA MINDAL SINGH ST HP 8.428 8.24 28.569 17 0 0 62.237 National Inst. 

Of Tech, 

Hamirpur, HP 

47.  GPS/177 PU195947 AJMEET SINGH RUPINDER SINGH GN Pb. 7.733 8.4 27.833 16 0 2.198 62.164 PU 

48.  GPS/95 PU1921313 VIKSIT CHAUHAN JAGDISH CHAUHAN RAS HP 7.6 8.5 25.883 18 0 2.099 62.082 PU 

49.  GPS/217 PU1911838 AMRINDER SINGH JASPAL SINGH GN Pb 7.98 7.2 23.28 23.5 0 0 61.96 PAU 

50.  GPS/146 PU1918384 BALRAM DAYA PAL GN Hr. 9.06 8.58 28.2 16 0 0 61.84 DU 

51.  GPS/235 PU1913865 KAMALDEEP SINGH RAMPHAL SINGH GN Hr. 8.17 7.72 27.66 16 0 2.178 61.728 PU 

52.  GPS/125 PU1926268 RANJIT SINGH RAMESH LAL BC Pb. 6.5 7.2 26 20 0 1.985 61.685 PU 

53.  GPS/253 PU1915252 ASHPINDER SINGH GURCHARAN SINGH BC Pb. 7.41 7.244 24.45 20.5 0 1.955 61.559 PU 

54.  GPS/38 PU1916982 PAWAN KUMAR SUBHASH SHARMA ST HP 7.671 6.96 23.36 21 0.38 1.9 61.271 PU 

55.  GPS/74 PU199195 JAGDEEP SINGH RANJEET SINGH BC,BAS, 

RAS 
Pb. 8.461 8.2 25.083 16.5 0.835 2.087 61.166 PU 

56.  GPS/21 PU1913857 MANPREET SINGH YASHPAL BC Pb. 6.853 7.822 24.717 19 0.788 1.97 61.15 PU 

57.  GPS/269 PU1917419 HANISH BHIMTA BHAGMAL BHIMTA GN HP 6.385 6.48 23.28 25 0 0 61.145 HPU 

58.  GPS/139 PU1918233 NAVJOT SINGH DHEER SINGH GN Pb. 6.905 7.13 28.842 16 0 2.144 61.021 PU 

59.  GPS/66 PU191675 ANKUSH VARTIA BALBIR CHAND SC Pb. 8.93 7.48 24.536 18 0 2.047 60.993 PU 

60.  GPS/299 PU1921443 GURPREET KUMAR OM PRAKASH BC,PwD(L  ) Pb. 9.042 6.72 25.64 17.5 0 2.07 60.972 PU 

61.  GPS/106 PU1911851 AMRINDER KAUR SALWINDER SINGH RAS Pb. 6.96 5.92 29.538 18.5 0 0 60.918 PTU 

62.  GPS/62 PU1918104 VISHEK CHOUDHARY ONKAR SINGH BC HP 9.03 8.44 29.432 14 0 0 60.902 HPU 

63.  GPS/48 PU1912269 ARUN SURESH KUMAR GN Hr. 8.85 7.06 24.467 18.5 0 2.019 60.896 PU 

64.  GPS/149 PU1933293 MANINDERPAL SINGH GURPREET SINGH GN Pb. 7.41 6.12 27.344 20 0 0 60.874 PTU 

65.  GPS/123 PU1918281 NAVDEEP RAMPHAL SINGH GN Hr. 8.36 6.44 24.667 19 0.395 1.973 60.835 PU 

66.  GPS/223 PU1912435 PARMINDER KAUR PAL SINGH BC Pb. 7.507 7.6 29.725 16 0 0 60.832 GNDU 

67.  GPS/346 PU1926882 TARUN SHARMA RAM NATH GN Pb. 7.631 7.82 26.273 19 0 0 60.724 Pbi. Univ. 

68.  GPS/338 PU1925909 GAGANDEEP SINGH JAGSIR SINGH GN Pb. 8.36 6.214 28.093 18 0 0 60.667 Pbi. Univ. 

69.  GPS/378 PU1932112 ISHWINDER SINGH KULBIR SINGH BC Pb. 8.369 7.933 20.48 22 0 1.839 60.621 PU 

70.  GPS/233 PU1913492 PARDEEP KUMAR MALKIAT SINGH SC HP 6.985 6.42 29.185 18 0 0 60.59 HP Tech. Univ. 

71.  GPS/82 PU1912185 HIRDEBIR SINGH 

CHEEMA 

AMARJIT SINGH GN Pb. 8.55 7.72 21.867 20.5 0 1.907 60.544 PU 

72.  GPS/310 PU1923720 SATVIR SINGH SURINDER SINGH GN Pb. 8.17 7.617 23.525 21 0 0 60.312 Pbi. Univ. 

73.  GPS/73 PU196118 DEEPAK RANBIR GN Hr. 8.16 7.42 22.32 20.5 0 1.895 60.295 PU 

74.  GPS/289 PU1919873 AMIT KASHYAP BALVINDER SINGH GN HP 6.057 6.04 22.36 24 0 1.723 60.18 PU 

75.  GPS/153 PU191778 NEELU RAMESH KUMAR GN Hr. 7.6 8.66 27.864 16 0 0 60.124 KUK 

76.  GPS/126 PU1913598 VIKRAMJIT HARKRISHAN LAL BC Pb. 8.092 7.755 22.2 20 0 1.902 59.949 PU 

77.  GPS/135 PU1914149 MAJOR SINGH RAJWINDER SINGH SC Pb. 6.526 6.03 23.45 22 0 1.8 59.806 PU 

78.  GPS/144 PU1917040 HITESHWAR DUTT HITESHWAR DUTT GN Pb. 8.14 8.36 26.272 17 0 0 59.772 GNDU 

79.  GPS/7 PU198785 NARESH KUMAR JAGDISH CHAND GN Chd. 5.667 5.667 23.9 24.5 0 0 59.734 Inst. Of Engg. 

Calcutta 

80.  GPS/333 PU1925261 AKASH RANA SHISHPAL RANA GN Hr. 8.17 7.84 26.122 17.5 0 0 59.632 KUK 

81.  GPS/337 PU1925900 SIMERJEET SINGH BALWINDER SINGH GN Pb. 7.158 7 25.417 20 0 0 59.575 Pbi. Univ. 

82.  GPS/354 PU1928631 VIPAL SINGH OM PARKASH BC,Def(D4), 

SO 
Hr. 7.3 7.06 21.72 21.5 0 1.804 59.384 PU 

83.  GPS/327 PU1924940 SAMIKSHA VOHRA ASHWANI VOHRA GN Pb. 7.615 7.488 23.35 19 0 1.923 59.376 PU 

84.  GPS/339 PU1926085 ANKUSH MANGAT RAM BC Pb. 7.938 7.466 24 18 0 1.97 59.374 PU 

85.  GPS/305 PU1922328 SHUBHAM SHARMA KAILASH CHANDER GN Pb. 7.714 6.22 24.384 21 0 0 59.318 PTU 

86.  GPS/129 PU1913801 PAWAN KUMAR HARPAL CHAND BC Pb. 6.484 6.088 24.667 20 0 1.862 59.101 PU 

87.  GPS/323 PU1924308 ASHAN PREET JOSSAN SHERCHAND BC,BAS Pb. 8.55 7.26 22.38 19 0 1.91 59.100 PU 

88.  GPS/72 PU1917524 DHARAMBIR SINGH JAGMAL SINGH BC,Def(D4), 

SO 
Hr. 7.03 6.46 23.4 21.5 0 0 58.39 Amity Univ. 

UP 

89.  GPS/259 PU1915577 SORABH ANAND AMAR CHAND ST HP 7 8.16 26.16 15 0 2.066 58.386 PU 

90.  GPS/287 PU1919812 BHUVAN BHARDWAJ BALDEV CHAND 

BHARDWAJ 

GN HP 6.814 6.091 28.329 17 0 0 58.234 KUK 

91.  GPS/226 PU1912926 KUMARI SHIVANI VIROCHAN KUMAR GN HP 6.628 6.32 24.417 19 0 1.868 58.233 PU 

92.  GPS/302 PU1921762 RAJAT SHARMA KEWAL KRISHAN GN HP 5.89 6.36 24.14 20 0 1.82 58.21 PU 



93.  GPS/50 PU1910847 DIWAN KUMAR CHANDU THARCHAN ST HP 6.414 5.18 24.783 20 0 1.819 58.196 PU 

94.  GPS/86 PU1920482 GURJANT SINGH KARNAIL SINGH SC Pb. 6.369 7.6 26.86 15 0 2.041 57.87 PU 

95.  GPS/31 PU195639 KESHAV ATTRI RAMESH ATTRI GN Pb. 8.55 6.666 25.641 17 0 0 57.857 Pbi Univ. 

96.  GPS/236 PU1913885 RENU PAWAR RAMESH PAWAR BC Hr. 7 7.083 29.517 14 0 0 57.6 KUK 

97.  GPS/113 PU1932597 SEHAJ PRATAP JASWANT SINGH GN Pb. 6.14 5.9 27.546 18 0 0 57.586 PTU 

98.  GPS/122 PU1922680 BALWINDER SINGH NIRMAL SINGH RAS Pb. 5.82 5.3 27.956 18 0.391 0 57.467 PTU 

99.  GPS/40 PU1916197 VARUN GUPTA MURLI MANOHAR RAS Pb. 6.36 6.7 23.39 21 0 0 57.45 Pbi. Univ. 

100.  GPS/201 PU1910060 KISHAN CHAND 

SHARMA 

ASHOK KUMAR GN HP 5 6.12 27.299 19 0 0 57.419 PTU 

101.  GPS/134 PU1910905 KARANDEEP PANDHU LEKH RAJ BC,BAS Pb. 6.65 5.98 25.733 19 0 0 57.363 GNDU 

102.  GPS/44 PU192791 YASH PAL SHARMA SHANKAR DEV SHARMA GN HP 8.142 5.111 28.042 16 0 0 57.295 Pbi. Univ. 

103.  GPS/85 PU1914246 PRINCE PAL BHAGWAN DASS BC Pb. 5.768 6.88 25.2 17.5 0 1.892 57.24 PU 

104.  GPS/301 PU1921595 ANESH PAYAL NIRANKAR SINGH GN UP 8.17 8.26 21.8 19 0 0 57.23 Dr. B.R. 

Ambedkar Univ. 

105.  GPS/13 PU1915930 SUNIL SOMA SINGH GN Pb. 5.853 6.226 27.127 18 0 0 57.206 PTU 

106.  GPS/132 PU1916025 VIKRAM SARVMITTAR BC Pb. 5.7 7.4 27.864 14 0 2.048 57.012 PU 

107.  GPS/9 PU1910581 DAWA DOLMA TSERING DORJAI ST  7.1 5.22 23.784 19 0 1.805 56.909 PU 

108.  GPS/16 PU1920983 GUNJAN CHAUHAN RATTAN LAL SC HP 7.41 6.36 28 15 0 0 56.77 Thapar 

Univ.,Patiala 

109.  GPS/103 PU1918878 MANJOT SINGH HARBANS SINGH GN Pb. 4.684 6.488 29.55 16 0 0 56.722 Utarakhand 

Sanskrit 

Univ.Haridwar 

110.  GPS/3 PU196614 VIKASH SHEORAN RAMESH KUMAR SO Hr. 7.41 6.56 22.5 17.5 0.729 1.824 56.523 PU 

111.  GPS/173 PU195808 DIVESH BAHADUR SINGH GN HP 6.971 6.22 26.32 17 0 0 56.511 ShooliniUniv.,

Solan 

112.  GPS/117 PU1923924 SANJAY POSWAL DHARAM SINGH POSWAL ST HP 6 6.28 23.4 19 0 1.784 56.464 PU 

113.  GPS/150 PU191140 AVINASH GARG JAGDISH RAI GN Pb. 7.41 6.42 24.557 18 0 0 56.387 Pbi. Univ. 

114.  GPS/352 PU1928557 RAMANDEEP LACHHMI CHAND GN Pb. 6.64 6.82 23.06 18 0 1.826 56.346 PU 

115.  GPS/183 PU196695 DEEP KARAN RAMESHWAR ST HP 6.7 6.54 27.936 15 0 0 56.176 HPU 

116.  GPS/221 PU1912276 RANDEEP JAGDISH GN Hr. 6.84 8.32 24 17 0 0 56.16 KUK 

117.  GPS/5 PU199440 NAVDEEP SINGH BRAR GURBAKSH SINGH BRAR GN Pb. 6.98 6.52 22.6 20 0 0 56.1 Pbi. Univ. 

118.  GPS/25 PU1911642 GOURAV KUMAR CHANCHAL SINGH ST HP 7.03 7.333 25.66 16 0 0 56.023 HPU 

119.  GPS/130 PU1914379 AMAN NARANG RAJ KUMAR BAS Pb. 5.588 6.22 22.483 20 0 1.715 56.006 PU 

120.  GPS/317 PU1924056 AMANDEEP SINGH SUKHWINDER SINGH GN Pb. 5.61 7.24 23.26 18 0 1.806 55.916 PU 

121.  GPS/257 PU1915499 AMANDEEP KAUR MALKIT SINGH BC,PwD(L  ) Pb. 7.147 5.87 25.221 17.5 0 0 55.738 Pbi. Univ. 

122.  GPS/51 PU1910950 KALPNA  NEGI KALSUNG NARGU GN HP 5.94 5.28 22.933 21.5 0 0 55.653 HPU 

123.  GPS/45 PU1933682 MANPREET KAUR KULWANT SINGH BC Pb. 8.93 6.56 22.2 16 0 1.885 55.575 PU 

124.  GPS/128 PU1913092 DEEPAK HARBANS LAL SC Pb. 7.528 6.511 22.146 19 0 0 55.185 Pbi. Univ. 

125.  GPS/142 PU1912305 YATIVE KUMAR HARISH KUMAR GN HP 6.2 5.44 27.48 16 0 0 55.12 HPU 

126.  GPS/319 PU1924163 NARESH KUMAR PARAMJEET SINGH BC Pb. 6 6.955 23.217 17 0 1.809 54.981 PU 

127.  GPS/105 PU1914449 DEPINDER SINGH INDERJIT SINGH GN Pb. 6.27 7.22 23.405 16 0 1.845 54.74 PU 

128.  GPS/230 PU1913258 ANTARPREET SINGH JASWANT SINGH GN Pb. 7.7 6.32 24.667 16 0 0 54.687 PTU 

129.  GPS/137 PU1930919 ADARSH KUMAR SHRIKANT YADAW GN Biha

r 

4.74 6.84 23.103 20 0 0 54.683 Guru Jambheshwar 
Univ. Of Science & 

Tech, Hisar 

130.  GPS/188 PU197572 LOVEPREET SINGH KARAMJEET SINGH SC,YF -E 2 Pb. 7.092 6.356 22.6 18 0.541 0 54.589 Pbi. Univ. 

131.  GPS/64 PU1928098 BALWINDER KAUR SODHI RAM BC,RAS Pb. 8.55 7.98 24 14 0 0 54.53 GNDU 

132.  GPS/281 PU1919291 RAVINDER SINGH RAGHBIR SINGH BC Pb. 5.142 7.09 28.24 14 0 0 54.472 Pbi. Univ. 

133.  GPS/1 PU194470 GURJINDER SINGH GURNAM SINGH SC,BAS Pb. 6 5.02 24.18 17 0 1.76 53.96 PU 

134.  GPS/17 PU1912521 PARDEEP KAUR DARSHNAN SINGH GN Pb. 5.73 7.066 25.003 16 0 0 53.799 PTU 

135.  GPS/58 PU1927480 HARPREET KAUR GOLA SINGH SC,RAS Pb. 5.52 6.244 21.217 19 0 1.649 53.63 PU 

136.  GPS/109 PU1913898 ANUPREET KAUR ANOOP SINGH GN Pb. 5.453 7.177 24.483 16.5 0 0 53.613 Pbi. Univ. 

137.  GPS/52 PU1920022 JAYAN KUMAR 

PRATAP 

RAKESH KUMAR BC Pb. 6.08 6.511 22.217 17 0 1.74 53.548 PU 

138.  GPS/245 PU1914733 PAWITTER SINGH S. BANTA SINGH BC Pb. 6.18 5.7 21.956 18 0 1.692 53.528 PU 

139.  GPS/382 PU1932384 GURJEET SINGH AMARJEET SINGH GN HP 5.51 5.78 22.517 18 0 1.69 53.497 PU 

140.  GPS/116 PU194220 GAGANDEEP SINGH LAKHVIR SINGH SC Pb. 6.138 5.111 27.892 14 0 0 53.141 Guru Kashi 

Univ., Bathinda 



 

  

141.  GPS/57 PU1927249 AMAN PARTEEK 

GODARA 

OM PAR KASH GODARA GN Hr. 4.34 5.86 21.3 20 0 1.575 53.075 PU 

142.  GPS/67 PU1926005 DILPREET SINGH NARINDER SINGH BC Hr. 5.89 6.62 22.69 16 0 1.76 52.96 PU 

143.  GPS/19 PU1910408 SIKANDER BOORA RAMMEHAR GN Hr. 6.46 6.7 21.067 17 0 1.711 52.938 PU 

144.  GPS/283 PU1919362 SHIVAM GROVER CHANDER MOHAN 

GROVER 

GN Pb. 7.68 5.26 21.933 16 0 1.744 52.617 PU 

145.  GPS/108 PU1927050 VIPANDEEP SINGH BAKSHISH SINGH SC Pb. 4.973 5.2 21.017 19 0 1.56 51.75 PU 

146.  GPS/180 PU196032 ARSHDEEP SINGH GURBHEJ SINGH BC Pb. 6.27 8.177 22.82 14 0 0 51.267 GNDU 

147.  GPS/65 PU1928089 TANIA CHAUHAN RADHE SHAM BC,RAS Pb. 7.22 7.58 22.4 14 0 0 51.2 GNDU 

148.  GPS/315 PU1924052 GAGANPREET SINGH JARNAIL SINGH GN Pb. 4.75 5.777 24.655 16 0 0 51.182 Pbi. Univ. 

149.  GPS/278 PU1918469 MADAN LAL LEKH RAJ BC Pb. 5.61 6.57 21.033 16 0 1.661 50.874 PU 

150.  GPS/104 PU1929247 GURVINDER SINGH DALBIR SINGH GN Pb. 4.969 6.333 21.483 16 0 1.639 50.424 PU 

151.  GPS/170 PU194839 LOVEPREET SINGH PRITAM SINGH BC Pb. 5.736 6.71 22.1 14 0 1.727 50.273 PU 

152.  GPS/174 PU195887 LOVEPREET KAUR VARENDER SINGH SC Pb. 5.117 6.044 21.378 16 0 1.627 50.166 PU 

153.  GPS/376 PU1931997 ARASHDEEP SINGH BALAUR SINGH BC Pb. 5.447 6.5 21.15 16 0 0 49.097 Pbi. Univ. 

154.  GPS/12 PU1918588 SATNAM SINGH RAM SAROOP SC Pb. 5.788 5.81 20.717 14 0 1.616 47.931 PU 



 

Backward Class Waiting 

 

Scheduled Caste Waiting 

 

Scheduled Tribe Waiting 

1. 3 GPS/80 PU195786 JITENDER KUMAR LAL SINGH BC HP 7.885 8.28 27.996 20.5 0 0 64.661 

2. 4 GPS/214 PU1911276 SANDEEP KUMAR DES RAJ BC Pb. 8.269 8.4 29.78 15 0 2.322 63.771 

3. 7 GPS/60 PU1922743 PALAK THIND RAMESH KUMAR BC Pb. 8.93 8.74 29.73 14 0 2.37 63.77 

4. 8 GPS/127 PU1918815 HARMANPREET KAUR SUCHA SINGH BC Pb. 9.5 7.45 27.717 16.5 0 2.233 63.4 

5. 9 GPS/341 PU1926219 MANDEEP MUNSHI RAM BC Pb. 7.953 6.933 23.2 22.5 0 1.904 62.49 

6. 0 GPS/125 PU1926268 RANJIT SINGH RAMESH LAL BC Pb. 6.5 7.2 26 20 0 1.985 61.685 

7. 3 GPS/253 PU1915252 ASHPINDER SINGH GURCHARAN SINGH BC Pb. 7.41 7.244 24.45 20.5 0 1.955 61.559 

8. 8 GPS/74 PU199195 JAGDEEP SINGH RANJEET SINGH BC,BAS, 

RAS 
Pb. 8.461 8.2 25.083 16.5 0.835 2.087 61.166 

9. 1 GPS/21 PU1913857 MANPREET SINGH YASHPAL BC Pb. 6.853 7.822 24.717 19 0.788 1.97 61.15 

10.  GPS/62 PU1918104 VISHEK CHOUDHARY ONKAR SINGH BC HP 9.03 8.44 29.432 14 0 0 60.902 

11. 3 GPS/223 PU1912435 PARMINDER KAUR PAL SINGH BC Pb. 7.507 7.6 29.725 16 0 0 60.832 

12. 3 GPS/378 PU1932112 ISHWINDER SINGH KULBIR SINGH BC Pb. 8.369 7.933 20.48 22 0 1.839 60.621 

13. 6 GPS/126 PU1913598 VIKRAMJIT HARKRISHAN LAL BC Pb. 8.092 7.755 22.2 20 0 1.902 59.949 

14.  GPS/339 PU1926085 ANKUSH MANGAT RAM BC Pb. 7.938 7.466 24 18 0 1.97 59.374 

15. 8 GPS/129 PU1913801 PAWAN KUMAR HARPAL CHAND BC Pb. 6.484 6.088 24.667 20 0 1.862 59.101 

16. 0 GPS/236 PU1913885 RENU PAWAR RAMESH PAWAR BC Hr. 7 7.083 29.517 14 0 0 57.6 

17. 1 GPS/134 PU1910905 KARANDEEP PANDHU LEKH RAJ BC,BAS Pb. 6.65 5.98 25.733 19 0 0 57.363 

18. 7 GPS/85 PU1914246 PRINCE PAL BHAGWAN DASS BC Pb. 5.768 6.88 25.2 17.5 0 1.892 57.24 

19. 9 GPS/132 PU1916025 VIKRAM SARVMITTAR BC Pb. 5.7 7.4 27.864 14 0 2.048 57.012 

20.  GPS/45 PU1933682 MANPREET KAUR KULWANT SINGH BC Pb. 8.93 6.56 22.2 16 0 1.885 55.575 

21.  GPS/319 PU1924163 NARESH KUMAR PARAMJEET SINGH BC Pb. 6 6.955 23.217 17 0 1.809 54.981 

22.  GPS/64 PU1928098 BALWINDER KAUR SODHI RAM BC,RAS Pb. 8.55 7.98 24 14 0 0 54.53 

23.  GPS/281 PU1919291 RAVINDER SINGH RAGHBIR SINGH BC Pb. 5.142 7.09 28.24 14 0 0 54.472 

24.  GPS/52 PU1920022 JAYAN KUMAR PRATAP RAKESH KUMAR BC Pb. 6.08 6.511 22.217 17 0 1.74 53.548 

25.  GPS/245 PU1914733 PAWITTER SINGH S. BANTA SINGH BC Pb. 6.18 5.7 21.956 18 0 1.692 53.528 

26.  GPS/67 PU1926005 DILPREET SINGH NARINDER SINGH BC Hr. 5.89 6.62 22.69 16 0 1.76 52.96 

27.  GPS/180 PU196032 ARSHDEEP SINGH GURBHEJ SINGH BC Pb. 6.27 8.177 22.82 14 0 0 51.267 

28.  GPS/65 PU1928089 TANIA CHAUHAN RADHE SHAM BC,RAS Pb. 7.22 7.58 22.4 14 0 0 51.2 

29.  GPS/278 PU1918469 MADAN LAL LEKH RAJ BC Pb. 5.61 6.57 21.033 16 0 1.661 50.874 

30.  GPS/170 PU194839 LOVEPREET SINGH PRITAM SINGH BC Pb. 5.736 6.71 22.1 14 0 1.727 50.273 

31.  GPS/376 PU1931997 ARASHDEEP SINGH BALAUR SINGH BC Pb. 5.447 6.5 21.15 16 0 0 49.097 

1. 1 GPS/135 PU1914149 MAJOR SINGH RAJWINDER SINGH SC Pb. 6.526 6.03 23.45 22 0 1.8 59.806 

2.  GPS/86 PU1920482 GURJANT SINGH KARNAIL SINGH SC Pb. 6.369 7.6 26.86 15 0 2.041 57.87 

3.  GPS/16 PU1920983 GUNJAN CHAUHAN RATTAN LAL SC HP 7.41 6.36 28 15 0 0 56.77 

4.  GPS/128 PU1913092 DEEPAK HARBANS LAL SC Pb. 7.528 6.511 22.146 19 0 0 55.185 

5.  GPS/1 PU194470 GURJINDER SINGH GURNAM SINGH SC,BAS Pb. 6 5.02 24.18 17 0 1.76 53.96 

6.  GPS/58 PU1927480 HARPREET KAUR GOLA SINGH SC,RAS Pb. 5.52 6.244 21.217 19 0 1.649 53.63 

7.  GPS/116 PU194220 GAGANDEEP SINGH LAKHVIR SINGH SC Pb. 6.138 5.111 27.892 14 0 0 53.141 

8.  GPS/108 PU1927050 VIPANDEEP SINGH BAKSHISH SINGH SC Pb. 4.973 5.2 21.017 19 0 1.56 51.75 

9.  GPS/174 PU195887 LOVEPREET KAUR VARENDER SINGH SC Pb. 5.117 6.044 21.378 16 0 1.627 50.166 

10.  GPS/12 PU1918588 SATNAM SINGH RAM SAROOP SC Pb. 5.788 5.81 20.717 14 0 1.616 47.931 

1 GPS/296 PU1920559 ROHIT MEHTA MINDAL SINGH ST HP 8.428 8.24 28.569 17 0 0 62.237 

2.  GPS/38 PU1916982 PAWAN KUMAR SUBHASH SHARMA ST HP 7.671 6.96 23.36 21 0.38 1.9 61.271 

3.  GPS/259 PU1915577 SORABH ANAND AMAR CHAND ST HP 7 8.16 26.16 15 0 2.066 58.386 

4 GPS/50 PU1910847 DIWAN KUMAR CHANDU THARCHAN ST HP 6.414 5.18 24.783 20 0 1.819 58.196 

5 GPS/9 PU1910581 DAWA DOLMA TSERING DORJAI ST - 7.1 5.22 23.784 19 0 1.805 56.909 

6 GPS/117 PU1923924 SANJAY POSWAL DHARAM SINGH POSWAL ST HP 6 6.28 23.4 19 0 1.784 56.464 

7 GPS/183 PU196695 DEEP KARAN RAMESHWAR ST HP 6.7 6.54 27.936 15 0 0 56.176 

8 GPS/25 PU1911642 GOURAV KUMAR CHANCHAL SINGH ST HP 7.03 7.333 25.66 16 0 0 56.023 



 

RAS 

 

BAS 

 

 

  

1. 0 GPS/63 PU1918110 ADITYA SHARMA DEVA NAND SHARMA RAS HP 8.53 8.4 30.092 16 0.94 0 63.962 

2. 5 GPS/143 PU197579 AJAYPAL SINGH SARBJIT SINGH RAS Pb. 8.638 7.733 29.36 17.5 0 0 63.231 

3.  GPS/95 PU1921313 VIKSIT CHAUHAN JAGDISH CHAUHAN RAS HP 7.6 8.5 25.883 18 0 2.099 62.082 

4.  GPS/74 PU199195 JAGDEEP SINGH RANJEET SINGH BC,BAS, 

RAS 

Pb. 8.461 8.2 25.083 16.5 0.835 2.087 61.166 

5.  GPS/106 PU1911851 AMRINDER KAUR SALWINDER SINGH RAS  Pb. 6.96 5.92 29.538 18.5 0 0 60.918 

6.  GPS/122 PU1922680 BALWINDER SINGH NIRMAL SINGH RAS Pb. 5.82 5.3 27.956 18 0.391 0 57.467 

7.  GPS/40 PU1916197 VARUN GUPTA MURLI MANOHAR RAS Pb. 6.36 6.7 23.39 21 0 0 57.45 

8.  GPS/64 PU1928098 BALWINDER KAUR SODHI RAM BC,RAS Pb. 8.55 7.98 24 14 0 0 54.53 

9.  GPS/58 PU1927480 HARPREET KAUR GOLA SINGH SC,RAS Pb. 5.52 6.244 21.217 19 0 1.649 53.63 

10.  GPS/65 PU1928089 TANIA CHAUHAN RADHE SHAM BC,RAS Pb. 7.22 7.58 22.4 14 0 0 51.2 

1. 1

0 

GPS/74 PU199195 JAGDEEP SINGH RANJEET SINGH BC,BAS, 

RAS 
Pb. 8.461 8.2 25.083 16.5 0.835 2.087 61.166 

2.  GPS/134 PU1910905 KARANDEEP PANDHU LEKH RAJ BC,BAS Pb. 6.65 5.98 25.733 19 0 0 57.363 

3. 5 GPS/130 PU1914379 AMAN NARANG RAJ KUMAR BAS Pb. 5.588 6.22 22.483 20 0 1.715 56.006 

4.  GPS/1 PU194470 GURJINDER SINGH GURNAM SINGH SC,BAS Pb. 6 5.02 24.18 17 0 1.76 53.96 



OGC 

 

List of Students who did not clear exam 

 

 

List of students Absent in the Interview 

 

 

Rejected Forms 

 

 

INCOMPLETE FORMS 

 

 

   

1. 3 GPS/246 PU1914759 ARSHVEER KAUR SIMARJIT SINGH OGC, RAS Pb. 8.98 8.28 28.638 19 0 0 64.898 

1.  GPS/

279 

PU1918950 DEEP SHASHWAT 
SHARMA 

SUBASH CHANDER GN Pb. 9 8.98 36.72 9 0 0 63.7 

2.  GPS/

204 

PU1910197 BHARTENDER SINGH JODHBIR SINGH GN HP 8.17 7.4 32.52 12 0 0 60.09 

1.  GPS/131 PU1917935 DHARMENDER DIWAN CHAND GN 7.9 6.28 35.48 15 0 0 0 64.66 

2.  GPS/83 PU1926390 DEVAK SONI ASHWANI SONI GN 8.24

2 

7.2 24.178 16.5 0 1.981 0 58.101 

3.  GPS/79 PU1919639 AAYUSH KUMAR BENIWAL MADAN LAL BENIWAL GN 7.41 7.16 26.528 13.5 0.822 2.055 0 57.475 

4.  GPS/361 PU1930131 ANSHUL RAJBIR SINGH GN 6.84 8.18 26.613 12 0 0 0 53.633 

5.  GPS/133 PU1912743 RAJAN KUMAR GURDEEP CHAND BC 6.86

1 

8.288 28.46 5 0 2.18 0 50.789 

6.  GPS/136 PU1920141 PARAMJIT SINGH LAKHVIR CHAND SC 6.22
3 

7.711 21.85 8 0 1.789 0 45.573 

7.  GPS/273 PU1917766 MONU RAMKUMAR GN 7.79 8.02 24.597 5 0 0 0 45.407 

8.  GPS/355 PU1929433 JIGARPREET SINGH PARAMJEET SINGH GN 7.1 7 22.276 9 0 0 0 45.376 

9.  GPS/276 PU1918025 BIKRAM SINGH GAMDUR SINGH SC 5.74

1 

5.67 20.433 8 0 0 0 39.844 

10.  GPS/140 PU1916224 ARMANJEET SINGH 
SIDHU 

RANJEET SINGH SIDHU GN 6.08 5.22 21.187 7 0 0 0 39.487 

11.  GPS/141 PU197122 SUKHJIT SHARMA PARVEEN KUMAR GN 4.66 5.37 21.933 6 0.639 0 0 38.602 

12.  GPS/383 PU1912280 AMIT KUMAR PRITAM SINGH SC 4.38 5.54 23.859 0 0 0 0 33.779 

13.  GPS/277 PU1918053 MANJOT SINGH S.HAZOOR SINGH SC 7.84

6 

7.688 0 9 0.466 0 0 25 

1 GPS/268 PU1917263 KAMALJEET SINGH LAL SINGH GN  5.784 6.29 18.95 9 0 0 0 40.024 

1.  GPS/380 PU1932297 RAHUL KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR SC Pb. 8.93 7.78 0 16 0 0.83

6 

33.546 

2.  GPS/331 PU1925191 SUKHWINDER SINGH BALJEET SINGH SC Pb. 7.2 8 0 14 0 0.76 29.96 



LIST OF ABSENT CANDIDATES 

 
1.  PU1918812 RAJVEER  KAUR JASWANT SINGH BC 8.93 8 35.08 0 0 2.601 54.611 

2.  PU197753 PHALRAJ DEEPAK KULDEEP KUMAR GN 9.169 9.444 32.5 0 0 2.556 53.669 

3.  PU1919984 NEHA NEGI MANGAL SINGH ST 9.5 8.84 30.28 0 0 2.431 51.051 

4.  PU1914925 TRISHA GOSAIN JAGDISH SINGH GN 9.5 9.28 28.211 0 1.41 2.35 50.751 

5.  PU199980 SHEETAL DALBIR SINGH RAS 9.54 9.1 29.52 0 0 2.408 50.568 

6.  PU1916703 BALJIT KAUR AVTAR SINGH GN 9.5 9.22 29.2 0 0 2.396 50.316 

7.  PU1911041 SALONI SURESH KUMAR GN 9.076 8.844 32.32 0 0 0 50.24 

8.  PU1921536 DEEPAK GARG SURINDER PAL GN 8.589 8.99 30.213 0 0 2.39 50.182 

9.  PU1929674 DEVANSHU GOYAL ASHWANI KUMAR GN 9.5 9.311 28.367 0 0.472 2.359 50.009 

10.  PU1929731 SAPNA SHAMBHU RAM GN 8.88 8.08 32.6 0 0 0 49.56 

11.  PU1928186 RAHUL VERMA NARESH KUMAR RAS 7.907 9.02 28.7 0 1.369 2.281 49.277 

12.  PU1914913 SUNANDITA PANDIT YASH RAJ WARDHAN PANDIT OGC 9.31 8.48 28.92 0 0 2.336 49.046 

13.  PU1915248 SURAJ RAJNISH KUMAR GN 8.17 6.26 34.52 0 0 0 48.95 

14.  PU1917711 NANCY BISHNOI DEVI LAL BISHNOI GN 8.74 8.64 29.2 0 0 2.329 48.909 

15.  PU1917000 MANPREET KAUR CHARANJIT SINGH GN 9.12 9.22 28.16 0 0 2.325 48.825 

16.  PU1918756 JASLEEN KAUR RAJINDER SINGH GN 9.31 8.58 26.92 0 1.344 2.241 48.395 

17.  PU1924885 SACHIN ARORA GURDIAL CHAND GN 9.138 8.866 28.076 0 0 2.304 48.384 

18.  PU1918371 POORVA GUPTA DR. ANUP GUPTA GN 9.12 9.46 27.356 0 0 2.297 48.233 

19.  PU1915011 ARVIND THAKUR THAKUR DAS THAKUR GN 8.17 7.36 30.117 0 0 2.282 47.929 

20.  PU1920213 BALJEET KAUR HARKRISHAN SINGH BC 8.869 8.377 28.24 0 0 2.274 47.76 

21.  PU1928259 SUKRITI ANIL KUMAR GN 8.55 8.4 30.709 0 0 0 47.659 

22.  PU195310 SUSHANT GUPTA ASHWANI KUMAR GN 9.171 8.52 29.72 0 0 0 47.411 

23.  PU191870 NOORDEEP KAUR INDERPREET SINGH 

DHALIWAL 

GN 8.042 7.75 29.333 0 0 2.256 47.381 

24.  PU1915396 NAVKAMALJIT SINGH ROSHANJIT SINGH GN 7.433 7.022 30.4 0 0 2.243 47.098 

25.  PU1910861 VAISHALI SAINI TARSEM SAINI Def(D4), OGC 9.5 8.416 25.6 0 1.305 2.176 46.997 

26.  PU195959 HARMANPREET KAUR SUCHA SINGH BC 9.5 7.45 27.717 0 0 2.233 46.9 

27.  PU1912725 ARSHDEEP SINGH BALDEV SINGH DHILLON GN 7.56 6.8 30.298 0 0 2.233 46.891 

28.  PU1913900 POONAM VERMA JAWALA PRASAD GN 8.685 7.7 30.444 0 0 0 46.829 

29.  PU1930106 SAHIL VERMA RAJINDER KUMAR VERMA GN 8.646 9.044 28.84 0 0 0 46.53 

30.  PU199211 KUMARI ANKITA VIJAY PAUL SINGH GN 6.557 7.38 32.468 0 0 0 46.405 

31.  PU198805 VIVEK KUMAR HANS RAJ ST 8.93 7.88 27.2 0 0 2.201 46.211 

32.  PU1910431 SHUBHAM KHINDRI SATWINDER KUMAR KHINDRI BAS 7.576 8.311 26.562 0 1.273 2.122 45.844 

33.  PU191278 GAGAN JINDAL PAWAN KUMAR GN 7.661 9.355 26.638 0 0 2.183 45.837 

34.  PU1917679 SAVITA BISHNOI DEVI LAL GN 8.7 6.44 28.1 0 0 2.162 45.402 

35.  PU193723 SUSHANK SHARMA VINOD SHARMA RAS 7.642 7.78 29.76 0 0 0 45.182 

36.  PU1915280 RAJAT PAHUJA SANJAY PAHUJA GN 7.22 8.76 27.024 0 0 2.15 45.154 

37.  PU1919681 JAIDEEP SINGH 

DHILLON 

TEJINDER SINGH DHILLON GN 8.92 7.42 28.8 0 0 0 45.14 

38.  PU1924611 ANUJ CHAUHAN RAJINDER CHAUHAN GN 8.36 8.62 25.817 0 0 2.14 44.937 

39.  PU195134 TEJINDER SINGH AJAIB SINGH GN 8.93 7.34 28.535 0 0 0 44.805 

40.  PU1932328 PARDEEP RAM KUMAR GN 8.93 8.8 26.88 0 0 0 44.61 

41.  PU1912383 NISHAN SINGH GURNAM SINGH SC 7.507 6.844 28.117 0 0 2.123 44.591 

42.  PU1917887 RUCHI SHARMA RAVINDER DUTT GN 7.957 8.82 25.5 0 0 2.114 44.391 

43.  PU1920280 JAYOTSANA THAKUR PARKASH THAKUR GN 7.79 7.34 27.083 0 0 2.111 44.324 

44.  PU1925747 AMANDEEP SINGH GURNAM SINGH GN 6.5 5.5 30.2 0 0 2.11 44.31 

45.  PU1916193 RAVINDERPAL SINGH SHAMINDER SINGH BC 6.46 6.4 29.106 0 0 2.098 44.064 

46.  PU1922240 RAJAT SIGNH JAMWAL ARJUN SINGH JAMWAL GN 7.8 6.34 29.911 0 0 0 44.051 

47.  PU1920382 NAKSH OM PARKASH BC 7.36 8.95 25.14 0 0.415 2.073 43.938 

48.  PU1916936 MANI SINGLA SATPAUL GN 8.646 8.311 26.88 0 0 0 43.837 

49.  PU1925373 LOVEPREET SINGH 

DHILLON 

BALDEV SINGH GN 9.5 8.2 24 0 0 2.085 43.785 

50.  PU198440 ABHINAY CHANDNA ABHINAY CHANDNA GN 9.5 8.3 25.82 0 0 0 43.62 



51.  PU1910899 ARSHPREET KIRPAL CHAND BC 8.17 7.688 25.617 0 0 2.074 43.549 

52.  PU191810 DEEPAK KUMAR VERMA RAM LAL BC 8.17 7.94 25.32 0 0 2.072 43.502 

53.  PU191831 PRAKASH KUMAR MUNI LAL RAM SC 7.79 7.36 26.267 0 0 2.071 43.488 

54.  PU1924975 GURPREET SINGH DIDAR SINGH GN 7.717 6.32 29.16 0 0 0 43.197 

55.  PU198435 KAPIL SHARMA JASPAL SHARMA GN 8.55 8.44 24.147 0 0 2.057 43.194 

56.  PU192766 MANIK KAMAL KISHORE FF 6.27 6.9 27.72 0 0 2.045 42.935 

57.  PU1924641 ARMAN DOON HARENDER SINGH GN 9.5 6.86 25.272 0 1.249 0 42.881 

58.  PU1933271 KANANDEEP KAUR IQBAL SINGH SC 8.815 7.355 24.567 0 0 2.037 42.774 

59.  PU1931887 SAURAV SHARMA SHIV KUMAR SHARMA GN 6.84 7.92 25.967 0 0 2.036 42.763 

60.  PU197479 AMRINDER KAUR SALWINDER SINGH GN 7.1 5.92 29.538 0 0 0 42.558 

61.  PU1924351 RAHUL DINSH KUMAR GN 8.36 7 25.043 0 0 2.02 42.423 

62.  PU196405 MANDEEP SINGH SURJEET SINGH BC 7.215 6.9 26.183 0 0 2.015 42.313 

63.  PU196244 MANBIR SINGH MUHAR BALBIR SINGH MUHAR GN 8.18 6.12 27.819 0 0 0 42.119 

64.  PU1931587 ARVIND SUSHIL KUMAR RAS 8.3 7.84 25.783 0 0 0 41.923 

65.  PU1926279 HARPREET SINGH HARJEET SINGH BC 6.861 8.511 24.486 0 0 1.993 41.851 

66.  PU199521 HARMAN PAL SINGH BHUPINDER PAL SINGH GN 9.31 6.92 25.6 0 0 0 41.83 

67.  PU1912874 KAMALJEET SINGH BACHITTER SINGH SC 7.838 7.222 26.688 0 0 0 41.748 

68.  PU1916623 NAVJOT KAUR JASWINDER SINGH GN 8.15 5.92 25.572 0 0 1.982 41.624 

69.  PU1923055 MOHIT AHUJA RAJ KUMAR AHUJA GN 8.74 7.26 23.62 0 0 1.981 41.601 

70.  PU1913039 BALRAJ SINGH JARNAIL SINGH BC 6.8 6.74 25.914 0 0 1.973 41.427 

71.  PU196957 GURPRIT SINGH SURJIT SINGH SC 6.73 6.022 26.65 0 0 1.97 41.372 

72.  PU197838 BUTTA SINGH MUKHTIAR SINGH GN 6.569 7.955 24.608 0 0 1.957 41.089 

73.  PU1930480 JASKARAN SINGH GURTEJ SINGH SC 7.53 5.555 26.016 0 0 1.955 41.056 

74.  PU197035 SHIVAM SONI NARESH SONI GN 7.98 9.5 23.489 0 0 0 40.969 

75.  PU198254 JASPINDER SINGH SURINDER SINGH GN 7.705 7.56 25.694 0 0 0 40.959 

76.  PU1926347 TAJINDER SINGH BALWINDER SINGH SC 5.647 6.73 26.5 0 0 1.944 40.821 

77.  PU1932933 ANKUSH KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR GN 7.5 6.22 26.973 0 0 0 40.693 

78.  PU1919696 ANKUSH KUMAR BALKAR CHAND BC 7.968 7.377 22.908 0 0 1.913 40.166 

79.  PU1916758 PARMINDER SINGH HARNEK SINGH GN 7.93 6.977 23.25 0 0 1.908 40.065 

80.  PU1930735 TANIA THAKUR TIRTH SINGH THAKUR GN 8.214 7.8 24 0 0 0 40.014 

81.  PU1931130 RAJAT GAUTAM BALBIR GAUTAM GN 7.18 6.428 26.4 0 0 0 40.008 

82.  PU194427 ABHIRAJ SOKTA SANJEEV SOKTA GN 6.27 7.8 24 0 0 1.904 39.974 

83.  PU1923711 ANMOLVIR SINGH 

DHALIWAL 

RAJWANT SINGH DHALIWAL GN 7.41 6.577 24 0 0 1.899 39.886 

84.  PU1913674 PRINCE KUMAR SATPAL BC,BAS 7.438 7.644 22.88 0 0 1.898 39.86 

85.  PU1924053 SANGHRAJ CHOUDHARY JAGAT PAL NAIN GN 6.266 6.26 25.41 0 0 1.897 39.833 

86.  PU1919329 AMANDEEP SINGH MOHINDER SINGH GN 6.27 7.16 26.24 0 0 0 39.67 

87.  PU1932939 AMIT DHANDA RAJ KUMAR DHANDA GN 6.5 7.3 25.776 0 0 0 39.576 

88.  PU1923847 GAGANDEEP SINGH VARINDER SINGH SC 6.705 7.27 23.644 0 0 1.881 39.5 

89.  PU199220 VIKRAMJEET SINGH MALKEET SINGH GN 7.7 7.577 24.133 0 0 0 39.41 

90.  PU1913388 GOURAV KAMBOJ ARJUN RAM BC 6.08 7.16 24.233 0 0 1.874 39.347 

91.  PU1912968 SONALI SHARMA CHAND PRAKASH GN 5.357 7.14 26.8 0 0 0 39.297 

92.  PU1912937 SUCHETA SHARMA CHAND PRAKASH GN 6.457 6.82 26 0 0 0 39.277 

93.  PU1920074 HARPREET SINGH HARJEET SINGH Def(D4), RAS 5.588 5.67 27.617 0 0.389 0 39.264 

94.  PU1913310 MANDEEP KAUR BHUPINDER SINGH GN 7.5 7.2 24.55 0 0 0 39.25 

95.  PU1921776 SONAM RIGZEN LOBZANG DORJEY ST 6.64 6.366 24.016 0 0.37 1.851 39.243 

96.  PU1920849 VARINDER SINGH MANGAT SINGH GN 6.3 6.6 24.25 0 0 1.858 39.008 

97.  PU194091 JYOTI JAI SINGH OGC 8.44 7.14 23.36 0 0 0 38.94 

98.  PU1918954 SUNIL SINGH BALWINDER SINGH GN 6.73 6.622 23.733 0 0 1.854 38.939 

99.  PU1930416 ABHISHEK LEKH RAJ GN 8.071 7.02 23.775 0 0 0 38.866 

100.  PU1914013 RAJAT KAMBOJ ASHOK KUMAR BC 6.27 5.735 26.774 0 0 0 38.779 

101.  PU1911447 ATINDER PAL SINGH MAHAL SINGH GN 6.27 7.8 24.542 0 0 0 38.612 

102.  PU1917840 MANJIT SINGH GURDITTA SINGH GN 7.9 7.5 21.093 0 0 1.825 38.318 

103.  PU1913311 AMANDEEP KUMAR TILAK RAJ BC,BAS 5.51 7.533 23.4 0 0 1.822 38.265 

104.  PU1915163 HARMANJEET SINGH CHAND SINGH BAS 8.17 6.54 21.567 0 0 1.814 38.091 

105.  PU1924233 GURPINDERJEET SINGH RAJBEER SINGH GN 6.4 7.733 21.917 0 0 1.803 37.853 

106.  PU1913603 QAMAR MUNAWER MUNAWER AHMAD GN 5.905 5 26.923 0 0 0 37.828 



107.  PU1914283 SALAZ KUMAR BAG CHAND BC 7.069 7.355 21.5 0 0 1.796 37.72 

108.  PU1929890 PARAS MEHTA SUDHIR MEHTA GN 7.6 7.3 22.684 0 0 0 37.584 

109.  PU1924328 PARAS DAVINDER KUMAR BAS 6.84 6.46 24.2 0 0 0 37.5 

110.  PU1915227 DAMANJOT  KAUR 

DHILLON 

KIRANPAL S DHILLON GN 6.185 4.9 24.583 0 0 1.783 37.451 

111.  PU1911556 ABHISHEK RATWAYA PAWAN KUMAR SC 6.3 5.66 25.452 0 0 0 37.412 

112.  PU1919023 ANSHUL SHARMA KRISHAN GOPAL SHARMA GN 6.84 6.76 21.96 0 0 1.778 37.338 

113.  PU1925253 TANIA CHAUHAN RADHE SHAM BC 7.2 7.58 22.4 0 0 0 37.18 

114.  PU1910822 AMANDEEP RAJENDER SINGH GN 4.35 6.82 26 0 0 0 37.17 

115.  PU1917744 MANDEEP SINGH SUKHMANDER SINGH GN 6 5.466 25.644 0 0 0 37.11 

116.  PU192525 PARMJEET SINGH KULWANT SINGH SC 5.753 6.711 22.783 0 0 1.762 37.009 

117.  PU1911900 ANMOLVIR SINGH JASKARAN SINGH RAS 6.3 7.3 23.389 0 0 0 36.989 

118.  PU1913943 POORAN SINGH MAKHAN SINGH SC 6.8 6.68 21.7 0 0 1.759 36.939 

119.  PU1924230 DUSHYANT SHARMA CHAND PRAKASH GN 5.32 6.28 23.483 0 0 1.754 36.837 

120.  PU198044 RITU CHOUDHARY KANWAL PAL BC 4.9 6.74 25.076 0 0 0 36.716 

121.  PU1927262 MUSKAAN DINESH KUMAR GN 5.8 7.04 21.883 0 0 1.736 36.459 

122.  PU194615 KAMLESH UMA DUTT GN 5.485 7.26 23.4 0 0 0 36.145 

123.  PU1924487 KARAMJEET SINGH 

DAYAL 

AVTAR SINGH DAYAL GN 6.157 5.46 24.415 0 0 0 36.032 

124.  PU1926435 AKASHPREET KULWANT RAI BC 7.892 6.2 20.15 0 0 1.712 35.954 

125.  PU1930464 BHUPINDER SINGH DALBIR SINGH BAS 5.51 7.422 21.183 0 0 1.706 35.821 

126.  PU1920323 SANDEEP SINGH MAHINDER SINGH SC 6.815 6.577 22.4 0 0 0 35.792 

127.  PU1914185 PARAMJOT SINGH SUKHVINDER SINGH SC 7 5.5 23.147 0 0 0 35.647 

128.  PU1914410 RAJ DEVINDER SINGH 

RAJU 

NATHA SINGH SC 3.94 6.033 25.6 0 0 0 35.573 

129.  PU1923045 AMARJEET SINGH BISHAMBER SINGH SC,RAS 5.1 5.111 25.331 0 0 0 35.542 

130.  PU1919847 HARVEEN SINGH SATWINDER SINGH GN 5.51 7.333 20.8 0 0 1.682 35.325 

131.  PU1912987 SWATI GUPTA VISHNU GOPAL GUPTA GN 5.02 6.18 24 0 0 0 35.2 

132.  PU1916102 ATAL KUMAR SURESH KUMAR Def(D2) 7.914 5.68 21.38 0 0 0 34.974 

133.  PU1925509 HARPREET KAUR GOLA SINGH SC,RAS 5.3 5.3 22.579 0 0 1.659 34.838 

134.  PU1931095 JAGAT SINGH JAI KISHAN SC 6.1 5.46 23.076 0 0 0 34.636 

135.  PU197079 ANSAR HUSSAIN KHAN MOHD ALI KHAN ST 5 6.92 22.696 0 0 0 34.616 

136.  PU1921562 PARDEEP SINGH BALJIT SINGH GN 5.8 7.71 21.033 0 0 0 34.543 

137.  PU1913160 HARMEET SINGH RANJEET SINGH GN 6.168 5.12 21.55 0 0 1.642 34.48 

138.  PU1932180 NAVEEN KUMAR OM PARKASH BC 5.86 6.89 19.704 0 0 1.623 34.077 

139.  PU199986 SATNAM SINGH RAM SAROOP SC 5.788 5.81 20.717 0 0 1.616 33.931 

140.  PU1912280 AMIT KUMAR PRITAM SINGH SC 4.38 5.54 23.859 0 0 0 33.779 

141.  PU1919561 PALWINDER SINGH IQBAL SINGH GN 5.4 7.55 20.752 0 0 0 33.702 

142.  PU1911879 HARGOVIND SINGH LAKHAVINDER SINGH GN 5.15 5.4 22.378 0 0 0 32.928 

143.  PU1931557 DAVINDER SINGH GURBACHAN SINGH GN 5.13 5.36 20.867 0 0 1.568 32.925 

144.  PU1926353 JAGMEET SINGH GURPRITAM SINGH GN 5.317 5.65 21.55 0 0 0 32.517 

145.  PU1932580 IQBAL VIRENDER GN 6.27 5.6 19.083 0 0 1.548 32.501 

146.  PU197221 RAJESH VIJAY RAM GN 4.56 5.82 20.567 0 0 1.547 32.494 

147.  PU1914052 SIMRANPREET KAUR HARCHARAN SINGH GN 6 6.97 17.383 0 0 1.518 31.871 

148.  PU193503 VAIBHAV VERMA TARA CHAND VERMA GN 7.6 6.9 15.12 0 0 1.481 31.101 

149.  PU1931736 BALJEET SINGH LAKHBIR SINGH FF 4.9 5.9 20.293 0 0 0 31.093 

150.  PU1920943 SONU MAHESH GN 5.75 6.56 18.6 0 0 0 30.91 

151.  PU194724 SUBHASH CHANDER KARAM SINGH ST 5.442 5.88 18.76 0 0 0 30.082 

152.  PU193559 SHIV SATYA RAJIV KUMAR SURI GN 9.5 9.28 0 0 0 0.939 19.719 

153.  PU1917064 ANUJ SINGH DASHRATH SINGH GN 9.06 8.825 0 0 0.179 0.894 18.958 

154.  PU1930956 ISHAN GUPTA SAMIR GUPTA GN 8.93 9.04 0 0 0 0.899 18.869 

155.  PU192381 PRATEEK BANSAL TEK CHAND BANSAL GN 9.5 8.28 0 0 0 0.889 18.669 

156.  PU1925008 BALWINDER KAUR SODHI RAM GN 8.76 7.98 1.905 0 0 0 18.645 

157.  PU1916276 RAGHAV SUNANTA BALWANT SINGH GN 8.36 8.4 0 0 0 0.838 17.598 

158.  PU192537 ARCHIT SOOD ABHINAY SOOD GN 9.24 7.2 0 0 0 0.822 17.262 

159.  PU1929408 NAVDEEP KHATKAR RAJENDER KHATKAR GN 9.12 7.26 0 0 0 0.819 17.199 

160.  PU1912686 MANJEET SAHU RAMPHAL GN 8.72 8.36 0 0 0 0 17.08 



 

 

 

 

 

 

161.  PU1914889 GAGANDEEP SURINDER KUMAR GN 8.17 8.067 0 0 0 0.812 17.049 

162.  PU1914927 SHUBHAM MANN JOGINDER SINGH MANN GN 8.4 7.4 0 0 0 0.79 16.59 

163.  PU1920355 PARAS KUMAR RAJU MANDAL BC 8.73 6.86 0 0 0 0.78 16.37 

164.  PU1910183 RAHUL GILL SHAMSHER GILL GN 8.24 7.02 0 0 0 0.763 16.023 

165.  PU1910084 NAVDEEP SINGH GILL NACHHATTAR SINGH GILL GN 6.77 8.2 0 0 0 0.749 15.719 

166.  PU1927009 AYUSHI THAKUR VINOD KUMAR GN 8.2 6.7 0 0 0 0.745 15.645 

167.  PU1915568 RAMANDEEP KAUR MUKHTYAR SINGH GN 7.34 6.9 0 0 0.427 0.712 15.379 

168.  PU197110 SAJANPREET PARSHOTAM LAL SC 7.476 7.511 0 0 0.3 0 15.287 

169.  PU197154 GURKIRTAN SINGH BALWINDER SINGH GN 6.8 8.3 0 0 0 0 15.1 

170.  PU191606 DANISHDEEP SINGH KEWAL SINGH SC 7.8 6.7 0 0 0 0 14.5 

171.  PU1925041 GURPREET SINGH BALJINDER SINGH GN 6 7.577 0 0 0 0.679 14.256 

172.  PU1928601 ANUPAMJEET KAUR RAMINDER SINGH GN 5.89 7.666 0 0 0 0.678 14.234 

173.  PU1927747 AMAN KUMAR  

CHOUDHARY 

SHYAM SUNDER CHOUDHARY GN 7.6 5.9 0 0 0 0.675 14.175 

174.  PU1915306 JORAWAR SINGH AJAB SINGH BC 7.283 6.2 0 0 0 0.674 14.157 

175.  PU193063 HARMANDEEP SINGH MANJIT SINGH BC 6.266 7.8 0 0 0 0 14.066 

176.  PU1932074 PRIYA RIYAL MOHINDER RIYAL GN 8.4 5.5 0 0 0 0 13.9 

177.  PU199527 MANJINDER SINGH 

DHALIWAL 

JAGSEER SINGH DHALIWAL GN 8.17 5.62 0 0 0 0 13.79 

178.  PU1924236 PRAVEEN HARI CHAND ST 6.35 7.08 0 0 0 0 13.43 

179.  PU196254 DIGVIJAY PARIHAR INDER MOHAN PARIHAR GN 6.84 5.68 0 0 0 0.626 13.146 

180.  PU195923 SANDEEP BAZARH OM PARKASH BC 6 6.466 0 0 0 0.623 13.089 

181.  PU195949 SANDEEP BAZARH OM PARKASH BC 6.061 6.466 0 0 0 0 12.527 

182.  PU1931870 VARINDER KUMAR CHANDER PRAKASH SC 5.01 6.5 0 0 0 0.576 12.086 

183.  PU1916610 GOURAV BANSI LAL BC 5.86 6.04 0 0 0 0 11.9 

184.  PU1910301 URVASHI SHARMA TULSI RAM SHARMA GN 4.8 7.05 0 0 0 0 11.85 

185.  PU197844 MANOHAR LAL HANS RAJ BC 4.933 6.2 0 0 0 0 11.133 

186.  PU1919771 HARKIRAT SINGH 

GREWAL 

KULWANT SINGH RAS 5.1 5.4 0 0 0 0 10.5 

187.  PU1911199 GURWINDER KAUR DARSHAN SINGH SC 6.6 0 0 0 0 0 6.6 


